BEAMSPLITTER CATALOG
Ver.210408
1 Economic Plate Beamspli�er
2 K9 Broadband Plate Beamspli�er
3 Broadband Cube Beamspli�er
4 Broadband Non-polarizing Cube Beamspli�er
5 Broadband Polarizing Cube Beamspli�er
6 Laser Line High Energy Polarizing Cube Beamspli�er
7 Fused Silica Wedge Beamspli�er
8 ZnSe Wedge Beamspli�er
9 Caf2 Wedge Beamspli�er
Economic Plate Beamsplitter
Size (mm)
Split Ratio (R/T) - 30R/70T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 50R/50T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 70R/30T
Part No
φ12.5X1.1 BSP1-0-125-30VIS BSP1-0-125-50VIS BSP1-0-125-70VIS
12.5X12.5X1.1 BSP1-125-125-30VIS BSP1-125-125-50VIS BSP1-125-125-70VIS
12.3X17.5X1.1 BSP1-125-175-30VIS BSP1-125-175-50VIS BSP1-125-175-70VIS
20.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-200-300-30VIS BSP1-200-300-50VIS BSP1-200-300-70VIS
φ25.0X1.1 BSP1-0-250-30VIS BSP1-0-250-50VIS BSP1-0-250-70VIS
23.0X36.0X1.1 BSP1-250-360-30VIS BSP1-250-360-50VIS BSP1-250-360-70VIS
30.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-300-300-30VIS BSP1-300-300-50VIS BSP1-300-300-70VIS
30.0X45.0X1.1 BSP1-300-450-30VIS BSP1-300-450-50VIS BSP1-300-450-70VIS
35.0X35.0X1.1 BSP1-350-350-30VIS BSP1-350-350-50VIS BSP1-350-350-70VIS
35.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-350-500-30VIS BSP1-350-500-50VIS BSP1-350-500-70VIS
φ50.0X1.1 BSP1-0-500-30VIS BSP1-0-500-50VIS BSP1-0-500-70VIS
50.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-500-500-30VIS BSP1-500-500-50VIS BSP1-500-500-70VIS
50.0X72.0X1.1 BSP1-500-720-30VIS BSP1-500-720-50VIS BSP1-500-720-70VIS
75.0X75.0X1.1 BSP1-750-750-30VIS BSP1-750-750-50VIS BSP1-750-750-70VIS
VIS
Remarks:
1. Beam is split by energy, not polarization.
2. more size or thickness out of the table, Please contact us.

• Thickness tolerance: +/-0.2mm
• Incident Angle: 45 degree
• Clear Aperture: 90%
Specifications
Z-
Opt
ics
Economic Plate Beamsplitter
Size (mm)
Split Ratio (R/T) - 30R/70T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 50R/50T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 70R/30T
Part No
φ12.5X1.1 BSP1-0-125-30NIR BSP1-0-125-50NIR BSP1-0-125-70NIR
12.5X12.5X1.1 BSP1-125-125-30NIR BSP1-125-125-50NIR BSP1-125-125-70NIR
12.3X17.5X1.1 BSP1-125-175-30NIR BSP1-125-175-50NIR BSP1-125-175-70NIR
20.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-200-300-30NIR BSP1-200-300-50NIR BSP1-200-300-70NIR
φ25.0X1.1 BSP1-0-250-30NIR BSP1-0-250-50NIR BSP1-0-250-70NIR
23.0X36.0X1.1 BSP1-250-360-30NIR BSP1-250-360-50NIR BSP1-250-360-70NIR
30.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-300-300-30NIR BSP1-300-300-50NIR BSP1-300-300-70NIR
30.0X45.0X1.1 BSP1-300-450-30NIR BSP1-300-450-50NIR BSP1-300-450-70NIR
35.0X35.0X1.1 BSP1-350-350-30NIR BSP1-350-350-50NIR BSP1-350-350-70NIR
35.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-350-500-30NIR BSP1-350-500-50NIR BSP1-350-500-70NIR
φ50.0X1.1 BSP1-0-500-30NIR BSP1-0-500-50NIR BSP1-0-500-70NIR
50.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-500-500-30NIR BSP1-500-500-50NIR BSP1-500-500-70NIR
50.0X72.0X1.1 BSP1-500-720-30NIR BSP1-500-720-50NIR BSP1-500-720-70NIR
75.0X75.0X1.1 BSP1-750-750-30NIR BSP1-750-750-50NIR BSP1-750-750-70NIR
NIR
Remarks:
1. Beam is split by energy, not polarization.
2. more size or thickness out of the table, Please contact us.

S2 Coating
• VIS - Ravg<1%@400~700nm
• NIR - Ravg<1%@600~1100nm
• SWIR - Ravg<1%@900~1700nm
Z-
Opt
ics
Economic Plate Beamsplitter
Size (mm)
Split Ratio (R/T) - 30R/70T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 50R/50T
Part No
Split Ratio (R/T) - 70R/30T
Part No
φ12.5X1.1 BSP1-0-125-30SWIR BSP1-0-125-50SWIR BSP1-0-125-70SWIR
12.5X12.5X1.1 BSP1-125-125-30SWIR BSP1-125-125-50SWIR BSP1-125-125-70SWIR
12.3X17.5X1.1 BSP1-125-175-30SWIR BSP1-125-175-50SWIR BSP1-125-175-70SWIR
20.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-200-300-30SWIR BSP1-200-300-50SWIR BSP1-200-300-70SWIR
φ25.0X1.1 BSP1-0-250-30SWIR BSP1-0-250-50SWIR BSP1-0-250-70SWIR
23.0X36.0X1.1 BSP1-250-360-30SWIR BSP1-250-360-50SWIR BSP1-250-360-70SWIR
30.0X30.0x1.1 BSP1-300-300-30SWIR BSP1-300-300-50SWIR BSP1-300-300-70SWIR
30.0X45.0X1.1 BSP1-300-450-30SWIR BSP1-300-450-50SWIR BSP1-300-450-70SWIR
35.0X35.0X1.1 BSP1-350-350-30SWIR BSP1-350-350-50SWIR BSP1-350-350-70SWIR
35.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-350-500-30SWIR BSP1-350-500-50SWIR BSP1-350-500-70SWIR
φ50.0X1.1 BSP1-0-500-30SWIR BSP1-0-500-50SWIR BSP1-0-500-70SWIR
50.0X50.0X1.1 BSP1-500-500-30SWIR BSP1-500-500-50SWIR BSP1-500-500-70SWIR
50.0X72.0X1.1 BSP1-500-720-30SWIR BSP1-500-720-50SWIR BSP1-500-720-70SWIR
75.0X75.0X1.1 BSP1-750-750-30SWIR BSP1-750-750-50SWIR BSP1-750-750-70SWIR
SWIR
Remarks:
1. Beam is split by energy, not polarization.
2. more size or thickness out of the table, Please contact us.

• Reflected Beam Angle: 90o±5'
• Transmittance: Tp > 90%
• Reflectance: Rs > 99.5%
• Extinction Ratio: Tp/Ts >1000:1
• Chamfer: Protective chamfer
• Coating: Dielectric coating on hypotenuse to split beam and
broadband AR coating on other surfaces beam passes
• Damage Threshold: >500mJ/cm2, 20ns, 20Hz, @1064nm
Specifications
Z-
Opt
ics
Size (mm)
420-680nm 620-1000nm 900-1300nm 1200-1600nm
Part No Part No Part No Part No
5.0 BSP7-050-VIS BSP7-050-NIR BSP7-050-SWIR1 BSP7-050-SWIR2
10.0 BSP7-100-VIS BSP7-100-NIR BSP7-100-SWIR1 BSP7-100-SWIR2
12.5 BSP7-125-VIS BSP7-125-NIR BSP7-125-SWIR1 BSP7-125-SWIR2
15.0 BSP7-150-VIS BSP7-150-NIR BSP7-150-SWIR1 BSP7-150-SWIR2
20.0 BSP7-200-VIS BSP7-200-NIR BSP7-200-SWIR1 BSP7-200-SWIR2
25.0 BSP7-250-VIS BSP7-250-NIR BSP7-250-SWIR1 BSP7-250-SWIR2
50.0 BSP7-500-VIS BSP7-500-NIR BSP7-500-SWIR BSP7-500-SWIR2
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112

• Beam deviation: <3'
• Extinction ratio: Tp/Ts>1000:1
• Transmittance: Tp>95%, Ts<0.1%
• Reflectance: Rs>99.9%, Rp<5%
• Coating: Dielectric coating on hypotenuse to split beam and
broadband AR coating on other surfaces beam passes
• Damage Threshold >5J/cm2, 20ns, 20Hz, @1064nm
Specifications
Z-
Opt
ics
Material Size (mm) Tp/Ts
Wavelength
(nm)
Part No
UV Fused Silica 12.7x12.7x12.7 >1000:1 266 BSP8-127-266FS
UV Fused Silica 20x20x20 >1000:1 266 BSP8-200-266FS
UV Fused Silica 12.7x12.7x12.7 >1000:1 355 BSP8-127-355FS
UV Fused Silica 20x20x20 >1000:1 355 BSP8-200-355FS
K9 12.7x12.7x12.7 >1000:1 532 BSP8-127-532
K9 20x20x20 >1000:1 532 BSP8-200-532
K9 12.7x12.7x12.7 >1000:1 1064 BSP8-127-1064
K9 20x20x20 >1000:1 1064 BSP8-200-1064
Z-OPTICS LIMITED
Tel: +86-577-8181-0885
Ver.210112

ti
cs
.c
o
m
Specifications
Z-
Opt
ics
Size
(mm)
T
(mm)
Split Ratio (R/T)
Part No
φ12.7 3.0 BSP3-0-127-30-50-IR-ZS
φ25.4 5.0 BSP3-0-254-50-50-IR-ZS
φ50.8 8.0 BSP3-0-508-80-50-IR-ZS
• Material: ZnSe
• Surface Figure: λ/4@633nm
• Surface Quality: 60-40 Scratch and dig
• Clear Aperture: 90%

ti
cs
.c
o
m
Specifications
Z-
Opt
ics
Size
(mm)
T
(mm)
Split Ratio (R/T)
Part No
φ12.7 3.0 BSP3-0-127-30-50-IR-CF
φ25.4 5.0 BSP3-0-254-50-50-IR-CF
φ50.8 8.0 BSP3-0-508-80-50-IR-CF
• Material: CaF2
• Surface Figure: λ/4@633nm
• Parallelism: <10”
• Surface Quality: 60-40 Scratch and dig